CS3314 — November 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
50A Turnlok® Plugs
and Connectors
cULus Listed Wiring Assembly: File E146159.
Standard UL498 Attachment Plugs and Receptacles
Features & Benefits

PASS & SEYMOUR®
50A Turnlok® Plug and Connectors
Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item
Ratings
Description/Color Cord DiameterA. V.
Connectors California Standard
CS6360C 50A 125V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS6364C 50A 125/250V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS8164C 50A 3ø480V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS8264C 50A 250V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS8364C 50A 3ø250V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS8464C 50A 480V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
Plugs California Standard
CS6361C 50A 125V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS6365C 50A 125/250V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS8165C 50A 3ø480V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS8265C 50A 250V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS8365C 50A 3ø250V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG
CS8465C 50A 480V Black Back, White Front Body .700”-1.200” 8AWG-4AWG